

1110000003319

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



400220550954

02/13/12--01032--007 **60.00

TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

D. BRUCE

FEB 1 4 2012

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	CT:	2050	NE 60t

th St, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

William H Gruen					
(Na	ame of Person)				
(Fi	rm/Company)				
5608 Knollwood Road					
	(Address)		EN	72	
Bethesda, MD 20816			HA MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY OF T	6 <u>3</u> 3	7
(City/S	tate and Zip Code)		ARY YRSS	<u>۔</u>	-
For further information concerning this matter, please cal	II:			PM I:	
Bill Gruen	at (202	, 244-6238	ORIDA	ଞ୍ଚିମ କ୍ଷେ	
(Name of Person)		le & Daytime Telephone	Number)		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:					
\$25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is	Certific	00 Filing Fee cate of Status cd Copy		

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

(additional copy is enclosed)

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

 The name of a limited liability company is 2050 NE 60th St, LLC 	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 1/5/20 L11000002319	211 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 12/31/20	011
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limit 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back co	
the necessity of conveying real esta	ate into the LLC. Real estate was
purchased in names of individuals, NO	T in the name of LLC which never acquired
any assets.	
5. CHECK ONE:	
-OR-	imited liability company have been paid or discharged. lebts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.
All remaining property and assets have been distributing rights and interests.	ated among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the component of the sentered against it in any pending suit.	eany in any court. atisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be
Signatures of the members having the same percentage of	membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
Signature	Printed Name
mille Homen	William H Gruen
Margaret M. Donald	Margaret McDonald
Adequate provision has been made for the of the defeated. 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributing the sand interests. 7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the compander of the sentered against it in any pending suit. Signatures of the members having the same percentage of	lebts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421. Inted among its members in accordance with their respective bany in any court. Interest atisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution: Printed Name William H Gruen Margaret McDonald Mar